
List of Holidays 2020-21 

Sr.No Fetival/Progamme Days Date Number 

1 Ashadhi Ekadshai Wednesday 01/07/2020 1 

2 Bendur Saturday 04/07/2020 1 

3 Nagpanchami Saturday 25/07/2020 1 

4 Bakari Eid Saturday 01/08/2020 1 

5 Rakshabandahan Monday 03/08/2020 1 

6 Independence Day Saturday 15/08/2020 1 

7 Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday 22/08/2020 1 

8 Gauri Pujan Wednesday 26/08/2020 1 

9 Gandhi Jayanti Friday 02/10/2020 1 

10 Eid-E-Milad Friday 30/10/2020 1 

11 Diwali Holidays  

09/11/2020 

To 

23/21/2020 

12 

12 Gurunanak Jayanti Monday 30/11/2020 1 

13 Christmas Friday 25/12/2020 1 

14 Makar Sankarnt Thursday 14/01/2021 1 

15 Republic Day Tuesday 26/01/2021 1 

16 Shivjayanti Friday 19/02/2021 1 

17 Mahashivratri Thursday 11/03/2021 1 

18 Dhulivandan Monday 29/03/2021 1 

19 Gudhi Padva Tuesday 13/04/2021 1 

20 Ramnavami Wednesday 21/04/2021 1 

21 Good Friday Friday 02/04/2021 1 

22 Ambedkar Jayanti Wednesday 14/04/2021 1 

23 Maharashtra Day Saturday 01/05/2021 1 

24 
Headmistre’s 

discretionary holiday 
- - 3 

 

   


